npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

VHW311 nonHocTbio pa3bopHbIli NbINECoC, NEerko YACTUTb U MPOU3BOAUTL

caHuTapHyto 06paboTky.

VHW311 sBnseTtca ngeanbHbiM peleHnemM Ans apmaleBTn4eckon,

NULLEBOW, XUMUYECKON, YNaKOBOYHON MPOMBILLFIEHHOCTH, a Takke

BCTpavBaloTCsA B NPOM3BOACTBEHHbIE MaLUWHbI. [binecoc nerko ﬂ
MOAEPHN3NPOBaTbL B MOBUIbHYIO BEPCUIO YCTAHOBMB Ha HEro PyKOSITKY 1 P
koneca. O6opynoBaH apeKTUBHLIM PUINILTPOM U MOLLHBIM MOoTOopoMm 1,5 ‘!

kBT. Py4Has ouncTka unbTpa no3sonset Bcerga obecnevmBatb

MaKCcMMarbHYto CUny BCacblBaHWS.

]
+  3aHMMaeT Mano MecTo npu pasmeLLeHun i G
*  HenpepbiBHoe Bpems paboTsl (24/7) : NilfiSh
+  Bepcuu 13 HepxaBetoLLen cTanm @’VHWSH
*  Bepcun ¢ HEPA dunbtpom
*  CepTtuduumposaH ansa 3oHel ATEX
«  Jlerkoe onycTolleHNe KOHTenHepa &
* BoamoxHa mogepHu3aums <

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model VHW311 T VHW311 T 5PP
Ref. no. 4041100308 4041100309

PRODUCT FEATURES

Pama 13 Hepx. ctanm

Hepa cdunbTp

KoHTenHep U3 HepxxaBetoLwen ctanm

3aLymTa BbIK1. MOTOpa . .
BakyymmeTp ° .
Hepa cunbtp Ao TypOuHbI

3a3emneHnne

BbinyckHon knanaH

dunbTp Knacca | ) °
KaTeropus atex

KnanaH

Cuctema cmeHbl unbTpa . .

©Nilfisk’

VHW311

VHW311 T AU

4041100310

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Pama 13 Hepx. cTanu
Hepa counbtp

KoHTenHep 1n3 HepxxaBetoLen cranm
3aLymTa BbIKI1. MOTOpa
BakyymmeTtp

Hepa cunbtp Ao TypOuHbI
3asemneHue

BbinyckHon knanaH
dunbTp Knacca |
Kateropus atex

KnanaH

Cuctema cmeHbl unbTpa

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Pama 13 Hepx. cTanu
Hepa dunbtp

KoHTenHep 13 HepxxaBetoLLel cTanm
3aLymTa BbIKI. MOTOpa
BakyymmeTtp

Hepa cunbtp Ao TypOuHbI
3asemneHne

BbinyckHol knanaH
PunbTp knacca |
Kateropus atex

KnanaH

CucTema cmeHbl hunbTpa

VHW311 T AD

4041100311

VHW311 T 222

4041100314

VHW311

VHW311 T X VHW311 TY XX
4041100312 4041100313
°
L] o
L] o
o °
o
L] o
) °
VHW311 VHW311 X
4041100325 4041100326
o
)
L] o
L) °
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Technical specifications

HanpsixeHue (B)

YacTtorta ('y)

Knacc 3awmThbl ip

Knacc nsonsuun

HomuH. mowHocTe MmoTopa (kBT)
MoTok Bo3ayxa (M3/4-n/MuH)
Makc. Bakyym (klNa - m6ap)
YpoBeHb wyma (b(A))

O6bem KoHTenHepa (1)
Twn ocH. punbTpa

Mnowaab rn. dunbTpa (cm?)
Hepa cunbtp h14 (cm?)
Hepa cunbtp H14 (cm2)
Bxoa. otBepctue (Mm)
[aBaputbl g X W x B (MM)

Bec (kr)

Technical specifications

HanpsbkeHue (B)

YacTtorta ('u)

Knacc 3awuthbl ip

Knacc nsonauun

HomuH. moLyHocTe moTopa (KBT)
MoTok Bo3ayxa (M3/4-n/MuH)
Makc. Bakyym (klNa - m6ap)
YpoBeHb wyma (b(A))

O6bem KoHTenHepa (1)
Twun oCH. unbTpa

Mnowaab rn. duneTpa (cm?)
Hepa cdunbtp h14 (cm?)
Hepa ¢unbTp H14 (cm2)
Bxoa. otBepctue (Mm)
[aBapuTtbl g X W X B (MM)

Bec (kr)

©Nilfisk’

VHW311 T

400
50
55
|
1.5
209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250

50
420x710x905
61

VHW311 T AD

400

50

55

|

15

209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250
11000
50
420x710x905
62

VHW311 T 5PP

400
50
55
|
1.5
209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250

50
420x710x905
61

VHW311 T X

400
50
55
[

15
209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250

50
420x710x905
61

VHW311

VHW311 T AU

400
50
55
|
1.5
209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250
11000
50
420x710x905
62

VHW311 TY XX

400

50

55

|

15

209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15

L CLASS
POLYESTER

4250

50
420x710x905
62
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Technical specifications

HanpsixeHue (B)

YacTtorta ('y)

Knacc 3awmThbl ip

Knacc nsonsuun

HomuH. mowHocTe MmoTopa (kBT)

MoTok Bo3ayxa (M3/4-n/MuH)

Makc. Bakyym (klNa - m6ap)

YpoBeHb wyma (aB(A))

O6bem KoHTenHepa (1)

Twun oCH. unbTpa

Mnowagb rn. punetpa (cm?)

Hepa cunbtp h14 (cm?)

Hepa cunbtp H14 (cM2)

Bxoa. otBepctue (Mm)

[abapuTtbl A X W x B (MM)

Bec (kr)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Price

Accessories

LLinaHru k nbinecocam

NN\ S

©

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

4072200471

Z7 22363

4072200472

Min.
required

1

1

1

1

1

VHW311 T 222

400
50
55
|
1.5
209 - 3480
24 - 240
60
15
L CLASS
POLYESTER
ANTISTATIC
4250

50
420x710x905
61

VHW311 T

2.674,00

VHW311
VHW311 VHW311 X

400 400

50 50

55 55

| |
15 15
209 - 3480 200 - 3480
24 - 240 24 - 240
60 60
15 15
L CLASS L CLASS
POLYESTER POLYESTER
4250 4250
50 50
420x710x905 420x710x905

61 61

VH‘éVFf’Q1 T VHW311TAU Price
2.646,00

o 4.675,00
o 8.597,00
o 21.676,00
o 8.915,00
o 24.332,00
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[MpoMblLnNeHHbIE NbINecochl VHW311

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Refono.  ootneg  VHWsttT - VRRRTT vhwstr T AU Price

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 8 4072400329 ] . . . 0

/ e oD VB HOSE D38 77 22374 1 o o o 10.741,00
/ Migs SLEEVES | oor D38 27 22576 1 ° @ ° 13.802,00
/ MTi5+ SLEEVES — Hoor D8 OB 1 ° ° ° 29.972,00
/ FLEX CONDICTIVE HOSE D50 77 22375 1 o o o 18.251,00
/ e SOND e I VE HOSE D50 77 22377 1 o o o 26.804,00
/ FLEX CONDICTIVE HOSE D50 4072200481 1 o o o 54.948,00
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40 77 20327 1 o o o 7.897,00

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 77 20326 1 o o o 14.289,00

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40BY 4075400330 ] . . . 0

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE DSOBY 407400331 ] . . . OB

HOSE FDA D40 3M + SLEEVES 4072400334 1 o o o 24.956,00

©Nilfisk’
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Lokl

Lokl

ki

Lokl

Accessories

HOSE FDA D40 5M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D40 10M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D40 BY METER

HOSE FDA D50 3M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D50 5M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D50 10M + SLEEVES

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+
SLEEVE

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE

D40/60

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE

D50/70

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D40
3MT+SLEEVES
RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D50
3MT+SLEEVES

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400336

4072400338

4072400328

4072400335

4072400337

4072400339

Z7 22297

4082300068

4082300071

Z7 22365

4072200474

Z7 22366

4072200475

4072400202
4072400201

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T _

required ~ VHW311T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
L = ° ° 35.929,00
! 2 ° ° 63.399,00
! © ® o 59,00
1 2 ° ° 28.393,00
! ® ° ° 40.269,00
! e ° ° 6.987,00
! 2 ° ° 17.396,00
! 2 ° ° 1.203,00
1 a ° ° 1.236,00
1 = ° ° 31.451,00
! ® ° ° 54.004,00
L = ° ° 23.467,00
! e ° ° 58.879,00
! ° ° ° 3.926,00
1 g ° ° 4.257,00
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Z
C)

7
)

e

Accessories

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D50

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 5M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 5M D50

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT ATEX

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT ATEX

STEEL HOSE D50/D40 MT3 RED.

AND FITTING

STEEL HOSE D70/D50 MT3 RED.
AND FITTING

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES
COMP.WITH

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100135

4072100136

4072100137

4072100138

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 22378

Z7 22379

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

VHW311

reg/lui?réd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o o 77.905,00
1 o o o 92.367,00
1 o o o 120.541,00
1 o o o 143.778,00
1 o o o 1.338,00
1 o o o 2.627,00
1 o o o 1.451,00
1 o o ° 1.726,00
1 o o o 28.616,00
1 o o o 35.935,00
1 o o o 23.578,00
1 o o ° 7.483,00
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

bl

Accessories

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+
SLEEV

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN Wnanr
cTanbHon

CTAINbHOW LUIAHT MO METPAXY
(3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 40

CTATNbHOW LUMAHT MO METPAXY
(3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 50

CTAIbHOW LUITAHT MO METPAXY
(8A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 70

Hacapka ans unctku Tpy6

¢
¢

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
D50/200 FE COMPL

NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR
PIPE 200MM G

LLinaHrn n coeguHeHuns

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24028

Z7 22062

Z7 24029

Z7 22298

Z7 24030

Z7 24034

Z7 24031

Z7 24032

Z7 24033

Z7 22134

Z7 22133

22432500

VHW311

reg/lui?réd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o o 1.622,00
1 o o o 8.303,00
1 o o o 2.069,00
1 o o o 15.739,00
1 o o o 343,00
1 o o o 3.378,00
1 o o o 31,13
1 o o o 44,06
1 o o o 61,00
1 o o o 14.313,00
1 o o o 12.088,00
1 o o o 316,00
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[MpoMblLnNeHHbIE NbINecochl VHW311

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

. Min. VHW311 T .
Accessories Ref. no. required VHW311 T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX 27 21033 1 o o o 12.455,00
// BN T CONNECTION D40 INOX 4072100145 1 o o o 12.633,00
// BENT,CONNECTION D50 INOX 4072100146 1 o o o 1.067,00
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 27 22240 1 ° ° ° 2.413,00
g
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 4072100140 1 o o o 2.652,00
e
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 4072100141 ] . . . P D
g
" CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX 77 22029 1 o o o 2.532,00
" CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L 4072100139 1 ° ° o 2.859,00
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX 57 55901 ’ o o ° 11.806,00

COMPLETE

REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 o o o 6.464,00

p #  G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX
\)/ COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o o o 14.039,00

REDUCER D50/32 INOX Z7 22346 1 o o o 6.455,00

©Nilfisk’
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

N N

Accessories

REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX
COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX
COMPLETE

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D40

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D50

WYE D50/50/50 INOX

WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L

LLinaHrn n coeguHeHus

\

P

©

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100142

Z7 22224

4072100143

Z7 22225

4072100144

Z7 22234

Z7 22236

4072000358

4072000359

Z7 22146

4072100147

Z7 21013

Z7 21034

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T _

required ~ VHW311T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
1 S ° ° 7.604,00
i © ° ° 10.669,00
1 S ° ° 1.378,00
i ° ° ° 6.321,00
1 S ° ° 7.604,00
i © ° ° 16.738,00
1 S ° ° 16.323,00
L 2 ° o 3.822,00
i & ° ° 5.029,00
1 © ° ° 19.223,00
i S ° o 17.967,00
i & ° ° 3.174,00
1 2 ° o 10.994,00
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories

/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

\/, CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE
i
\/z CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX
>
-~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

~ HOSE FITTING D50 PIN M

v
._/__ REDUCER D50/40 FE
e REDUCER D50/40 INOX
7 REDUCER IRON D50/32

v = REDUCTION 40/38 PIN M

v —~ REDUCTION 40l 38E

v = REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M

/ WYE D50/40/40 INOX
ONilfisk

Ref. no.

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 22241

Z7 22230

4072200388

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22313

4072200389

4072200390

4072200387

Z7 22261

VHW311

re'c\mﬂéd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o ° 5.945,00
1 o o o 961,00
1 o o o 2.532,00
1 o o o 264,00
1 o o o 2.743,00
1 o o o 2.768,00
1 o o o 623,00
1 o o o 5.228,00
1 o o o 4.045,00
1 o o o 4.163,00
1 o o o 4.506,00
1 o o o 17.576,00
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories

/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT.
‘_/ WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT.

Hacapaka ans nbinecoca ans BnaxHoi y6opku

> ¢ LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE
N COMPLETE
’
> ¢ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

YanuHutenbHbie TpyGku

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET
PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1
INLET PIN

N\

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL.

COMPLETE

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL
COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1
A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2
A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1
A COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22060

Z7 22059

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22270

Z7 22267

Z7 22271

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T _

required ~ VHW311T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
1 2 ° o 1.129,00
i ° ° ° 8.033,00
1 © ° ° 13.423,00
i S ° o 13.334,00
i & ° ° 3.655,00
: ° ° o 392,00
i ® ° ° 22.796,00
1 2 ° o 32.859,00
i ® ° ° 20.463,00
1 2 ° o 24.389,00
i & ° ° 29.796,00

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

N A A A

N\ N\

| | | |

|

Accessories

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT2
A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L

FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L

HANDGRIP D40 AISI316L
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 AlISI316L
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

KoHunueckas Hacagka

AN

-H"'\-\.,\

P
wr

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22268

40000213

4072100148

4072100149

4072200596

Z7 22026

40000215

4072200597

Z7 22025

40000222

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

VHW311

regﬂdﬂéd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o o 24.897,00
1 o o ° 12.301,00
1 o o o 1.177,00
1 o o ° 12.219,00
1 o o o 29.392,00
1 o o ° 12.331,00
1 o o o 25.964,00
1 o o o 2.767,00
1 o o o 1.608,00
1 o o o 31.151,00
1 o o o 9.026,00
1 o o ° 9.921,00
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[MpoMblLnNeHHbIE NbINecochl VHW311

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Ref. no. reg’ﬂ{‘réd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price

’ SO e D0 ANTISTATIC 40000214 1 o o o 3.564,00
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER 27 21011 1 o o o 22,00
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE 7721086 1 o o o 6.831,00
’ SO ONEA= DO ANTISTATIC 40000221 1 o o o 2.157,00
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER 7721010 1 o o o 1.804,00
’ RUBBER CODE D50 80691100 1 o o o 5.748,00
’ RUBBER CODE D50 80650900 1 o o o 3.457,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D40 4072100106 1 o o o 4.096,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D50 4072100112 1 o o o 4.441,00
SILICONE CONE FDA D40 4072100105 1 o o o 4.096,00

SILICONE CONE FDA D50 4072100111 1 o o o 4.441,00

\ SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D40 4072100108 1 o o o 4.096,00

©Nilfisk’
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[MpoMblLnNeHHbIE NbINecochl VHW311

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Refono.  ootneg  VHWsttT - VRRRTT vhwstr T AU Price

\ SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D50 4072100114 1 o o o 4.441,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA RED D40 4072100107 1 o o o 4.096,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA RED D50 4072100113 1 o o o 4.441,00
SILICONE CONE FDAWHITE D40 4072100110 1 o o o 4.096,00

SILICONE CONE FDAWHITE D50 4072100116 1 o o o 4.441,00

SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D40 4072100109 1 o o o 4.096,00

SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D50 4072100115 1 o o o 4.441,00

\ BILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA 4072100130 1 o o o 11.906,00
SEICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA 4072100120 1 o o o 11.906,00

\ SR ENDSONICAL TOOL FDA 4072100132 1 o o o 11.906,00
\ gg_(;%(gNE CONICAL TOOL FDARED 4075100131 1 o o o 11.906,00
SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA 4072100134 ] . . . LETRED

WHITE D50/20

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
YELLOW D50/20

'nbkas Hacapgka (IVT)

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
CR

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
NBR ANTISTAT

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
SI AUTOCLAVE

Kpyrnas weTtka - Hacagka

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM 100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES
COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL
COMPLETE

ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D40

ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100133

81141101

81932600

81141103

Z8 23005

10989000

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

4072200579

4072200573

4072400274

4072400279

Min.
required

VHW311

viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
o o o 11.906,00
o o . 22,00
o o o 2.072,00
o o o 2.506,00
o o o 3.312,00
o o ° 13.271,00
o o ° 8.871,00
o o o 15.506,00
o o ° 6.207,00
o o ° 4.189,00
o o o 7.604,00
o o ° 7.744,00

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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[MpoMblLnNeHHbIE NbINecochl VHW311

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

. Min. VHW311 T .
Accessories Ref. no. required VHW311 T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D40 4072400276 1 ° ° ° 7.604,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D50 4072400281 1 o o o 7.744,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D40 4072400275 1 ° ° ° 7.604,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D50 4072400280 1 o o o 7.744,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D40 4072400278 1 ° ° ° 7.604,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D50 4072400283 1 o o o 7.744,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D40 4072400277 1 ° ° ° 7.604,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D50 = 4072400282 1 o o o 7.744,00
ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM
Q By | RouLD BN 4072200578 1 ° ° o 6.207,00
Q \, ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 50MM = 4072200572 1 o o o 4.189,00
ROUND BRUSH NATURAL
BRISTLES 70MM F/ 38 12422500 1 ° ° ° 6.187,00
) /  ROUNDBRUSHREDSOMM BRUSH 4075500571 . R R R 4.189,00
70MM
ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM
%& L A 4072200577 1 ° ° ° 6.207,00

©Nilfisk’
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

) Min. VHW311 T )
Accessories Ref. no. required VHW311 T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
ROUND BRUSH RING BLUE 70MM 4072400267 1 o o o 1.474,00
ROUND BRUSH RING GREEN 70MM = 4072400266 1 o o o 1.474,00
ROUND BRUSH RING RED 70 4072400265 1 o o o 1.474,00
IBIS),END BRUSH RING WHITE D75 4082300058 1 o o o 4.715,00
ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM 4072200580 1 o o o 612,00
ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 50MM

BRUSH 70MM 4072200574 1 ° ° o 4.076,00

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM 4072200581 1 o o o 6.207,00

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM 4072200575 1 o o o 4.189,00

LLleneBas Hacaaka
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o 2.448,00
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o 277,00
/ FLAT LANCE D50 INOX 40000220 1 o o o 13.009,00
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o 2.566,00
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o 3.023,00
g

, FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o 9.732,00
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o 23.325,00
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o 24.461,00

Hacagka ansa nbinecoca ans cyxoit y6opku

\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o 15.619,00
ONIITIS
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 ° ° ° 1.555,00
i
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE
%’ R 77 22138 1 o o o 13.668,00
i
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE
%. Eeees Z7 22137 1 o o o 13.562,00
V'
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE
,  COMPLETE 77 22030 1 o o o 12.403,00
"-, (
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE
,  COMPLETE 77 22029 1 ° ° ° 14.453,00
]
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 77 22031 1 o o o 13.226,00
]
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 77 22032 1 ° ° ° 11.132,00
X E SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400
_ SR 77 22272 1 o o o 11.689,00
R ' 4 SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400
_ T S 77 22273 1 ° ° ° 11.689,00
Opo6peHo FDA - coeguHeHune 50 mm
& NOZZLE LIPS 50MM ST. STEEL
\ FLAT 300MM G 22432306 1 e ° ° 31.606,00
Hacapgka
> ¢ LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX o . R R R o

COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX
COMPLETE

MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
YELLOW D40

MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
YELLOW D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR
OVENS D40

MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR
OVENS D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
BLUE D40

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
BLUE D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
D40

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
GREEN D40

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
GREEN D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
RED D40

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22296

4072400318

4072400324

4072400326

4072400327

4072400315

4072400321

4072400314

4072400320

4072400317

4072400323

4072400316

Mi
requ

1

VHW311

Ny vAwattT  VHERTIT O yhwar T AU Price
o o o 22.326,00
o o o 4.432,00
o o o 4.674,00
o o o 22.685,00
o o o 22.685,00
o o o 4.432,00
o o o 4.674,00
o o o 4.432,00
o o o 44.978,00
o o o 4.432,00
o o o 4.674,00
o o o 4.432,00
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Accessories

5 MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
_ RED D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
WHITE D40

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
WHITE D50

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX

b COMPLETE
*

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX
% COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL
SILICONE

NOZZLE BRUSH50MM ST. STEEL
FLAT 300MM R

& NOZZLE LIPS 50MM FE/ZN FLAT
300MM BLAC

& NOZZLE LIPS 50MM ST. STEEL
FLAT 300MM D

\ 2 4

©

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
BLUE

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
GREEN

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA RED

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
WHITE

SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
YELLOW

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
BLUE D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
BLUE D50

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400322

4072400319

4072400325

40000216

40000223

78 20255

22432905

22432302

22432301

4082300062
4082300064
4082300065
4082300063
4082300067
4082300066

4072100118

4072100124

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T _

required VHW311 T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
. ® o ° 4.674,00

: S o ° 4.432,00

1 S o ° 4.674,00

: © o 0 44.264,00

! S ° ° 28.821,00

L © ® o 164,00

: ° ° ° 323,00

! S ° ° 29.842,00

! © ® o 305,51

. & ° 0 6.196,00

: ° ° ° 6.045,00

: & ° ° 6.196,00

. & ° ° 6.045,00

. S ° 0 6.196,00

. ° ° ° 6.045,00

. ° ° ° 5.644,00

: & o o 4.852,00
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Accessories

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D50

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
GREEN D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
GREEN D50

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED
D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED
D50

A A A 4

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WHITE D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WHITE D50

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D50

SILICONE WHEELS FOR NOZZLE

SS+SIL
g ’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40
. ’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100117

4072100123

4072100120

4072100126

4072100119

4072100125

4072100122

4072100128

4072100121

4072100127

4082300061

4072400304

4072400309

VHW311

regﬂdﬁéd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 3.444,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
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S

Accessories

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN
D50

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
D50

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
D50

LLleTka

Ha6op akceccyapos

ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D40

ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D50

HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
HOSE D40

HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
HOSE D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400311

4072400305

4072400310

4072400308

4072400313

4072400307

4072400312

22432901

4072200612

4072200613

4072200616

4072200617

VHW311

re'c\mﬂéd viawat1 T VHESTTT - yhwatr T AU Price
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 332,62
1 o o o 133.272,00
1 o o o 129.757,00
1 o o o 78.132,00
1 o o o 84.326,00
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Accessories

— .". ) KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS
- | % /" CLEANING

.". 1 KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS
[ .5\ ® CLEANING

~ / IE@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

7 '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING
" t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50/40
" t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D70/50

‘— \ PHARMA KIT FDA D40

‘— \ PHARMA KIT FDA D50

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES
FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

| e cxne ]
0
4.°,
-
D SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24155

Z7 24156

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

4072200614

4072200615

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Mi
requ

1

VHW311

Ny vAwattT  VHERTIT O yhwar T AU Price
o o o 27.719,00
o o o 29.203,00
o o o 44.773,00
o o o 58.242,00
o o o 57.943,00
o o o 69.735,00
o o o 18.586,00
o o o 193.434,00
o o o 66.404,00
o o o 117.342,00
o o o 66.088,00
o o o 40.881,00
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Accessories Ref. no.
4
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187
> SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR
7 Z7 24182
7 o ATEX
Cranpapt (EDS) - coeguHeHune 50 mm
£ NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR
{ PIPE 200MM B g2a=2502
Onuus
WHEEL+HANDLE KIT MOD.VHW311
R9003 4056000611
LLleneBas Hacapka (IVT)
p NOZZLE CREVICE D32 250MM
/ STAINLESS STEEL 80552000
LLleTka
\ SE(?TANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE 4072400294
\ SESJTANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE 4072400299
\ RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D40 4072400296
\ RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D50 4072400301
\ SE(?TANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED 4072400295
\ RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED 4072400300

D50

©Nilfisk’

required

VHW311

Min o vhwstiT  VAWSITTvhwatt TAu Price
1 ° o o 35.867,00
1 o o o 103.126,00
1 5 o o 39.564,00
1 o o o 32.388,00
1 o o o 3.714,00
0 o o o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
] o ° o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
] o ° o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
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Accessories

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D50

SPARE PART RECTANGULAR
BRUSH WHITE FDA

SPARE PART TRIANGULAR BRUSH
WHITE FDA

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D40

AR AR ART AR JEY 4

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400298

4072400303

4072400297

4072400302

4082300060

4082300059

4072400284

4072400289

4072400286

4072400291

4072400285

4072400290

4072400288

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T _

required ~ VHW3T1T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
1 S ° ° 10.156,00
i © ° ° 10.363,00
1 S ° ° 10.156,00
i © ° ° 10.363,00
i ° ° ° 7.147,00
{ ° ° ° 7.326,00
i S ° ° 10.156,00
1 S ° ° 10.363,00
i S ° ° 10.156,00
1 S ° ° 10.363,00
! ° o o 10.156,00
L S ° ° 10.363,00
i S ° ° 10.156,00
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; Min. VHW311 T .
Accessories Ref. no. required VHW311 T 5PP VHW311 T AU Price
BI;BANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE 4072400293 1 o o o 10.363,00
BI}BANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW 4072400287 1 ® ® ® 10.156,00
BI;BANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW 4072400292 1 o o o 10.363,00
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ'ed VHW311 TAD  VHW311Tx  VHW3ITTY Price
Price 3.001,00 3.368,00 0,00
LinaHru k nbinecocam
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o o o 4.675,00
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o 8.597,00
/ AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200471 1 o o o 21.676,00
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o 8.915,00
/ AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200472 1 o o o 24.332,00
ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY
METER 4072400329 1 o o o 59,55
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38
/ MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22374 1 o o o 10.741,00

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38

MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22376 1 o ° o 13.802,00

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38
MT15+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50
/ MT3+ SLEEVES 2 22 1 ° e ° 18.251,00

4072200480 1 o o o 29.972,00

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50

MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1 ° o o 26.804,00

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50

MT15+ SLEEVES 4072200481 1 (¢} (e} (e} 54948‘00

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40 Z7 20327 1 o o o 7.897,00

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 1 o o o 14.289,00

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40 BY

METER 4072400330 1 o o o 84,00

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D50 BY 4072400331

METER 1 ® ° o 10.808,00
HOSE FDA D40 3M + SLEEVES 4072400334 1 o o o 24.956,00
HOSE FDA D40 5M + SLEEVES 4072400336 1 o o o 35.929,00
HOSE FDA D40 10M + SLEEVES 4072400338 1 o o o 63.399,00

©Nilfisk’
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Lokl

Lokl

Lokl

Lokl

Accessories

HOSE FDA D40 BY METER

HOSE FDA D50 3M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D50 5M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D50 10M + SLEEVES

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+
SLEEVE

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE
D40/60

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE
D50/70

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D40
3MT+SLEEVES
RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D50
3MT+SLEEVES

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400328

4072400335

4072400337

4072400339

Z7 22297

4082300068

4082300071

Z7 22365

4072200474

Z7 22366

4072200475

4072400202

4072400201

4072100135

4072100136

VHW311
Min. VHW311 TY ;

required VHW311 TAD  VHW311TX XX Price
1 ° o o 59,00

1 ° o o 28.393,00

1 ° o o 40.269,00

1 ° o o 6.987,00

1 ) o o 17.396,00

1 ° o o 1.203,00

1 ° o o 1.236,00

1 ° o o 31.451,00

1 ° o o 54.004,00

1 ° o o 23.467,00

1 ° o o 58.879,00

1 ° o o 3.926,00

1 ° o o 4.257,00

1 o ) o 77.905,00

1 o ) o 92.367,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
P SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH 4072100137 1 o o o 120.541,00
' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 o o o 1.338,00
‘ COMPONENT ATEX | UBBER 40000212 1 o o o 2627,00
' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER 7 20002 1 o o o 1.451,00
‘ o AN STAT.RUBBER 40000219 1 o o o 1.726,00
'\\IF\ VST SR DA VS KR 77 22378 1 o o o 28.616,00
A
I\E«:.; STEEL HOSE D70/D50 MT3 RED. 77 29379 ] N i i 3593500
SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER 77 24189 1 o o o 23.578,00
/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES 77 92049 ] . . . AR
/ TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN 77 24028 ] . . . T
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES 77 22062 1 o o o 8.303,00

N
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
/ METERS Z7 24029 1 ° ° ° 2.069,00
" TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+
o Uy 77 22298 1 o o o 15.739,00
TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
/ TUBE D7 Z7 24030 1 o o o 343,00
o TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN LnaHr
'\‘( CTanbHO Z7 24034 1 o o o 3.378,00
i CTAINBHOW LUAAHT MO METPAXY
\ (3A 1 M) BE3 MYST 40 27 24031 1 © © © 31,13
N
o CTAJTbHOW LUMAHT MO METPAXY
9 (3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 50 L L ° ° ° D
NEL
i CTAINBHOW LUAAHT MO METPAXY
\ (3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 70 2724033 1 © © © 61,00
N
Hacapka ans unctku Tpy6
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
( Bt 77 22134 1 o o o 14.313,00
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
( D50/200 FE COMPL 27 22133 1 © ° ° 12.088,00
NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR e ) R R R 316,00

PIPE 200MM G
LUnaHru n coeauHexns

\// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o 12.455,00

A BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX
// SS316L 4072100145 1 o o o 12.633,00

ONilfisk’
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
“~"  BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

// BENTC 4072100146 1 o o o 1.067,00
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 77 22240 1 o o o 2.413,00

i
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 4072100140 1 o o o 2.652,00

-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 4072100141 ] . . . P D

-
" CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX 27 22229 1 o o o 2.532,00
" CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L 4072100139 1 o o o 2.859,00
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX 57 95001 ’ o o o 11.806,00

COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX

COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o o o 14.039,00

REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 o o o 6.464,00

REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L 4072100142 1 o o o 7.604,00

REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o 10.669,00

-

v) REDUCER D50/32 INOX Z7 22346 1 o o o 6.455,00
——
-

/

\/f')r

©Nilfisk’
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N N

Accessories

REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX
COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX
COMPLETE

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D40

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D50

WYE D50/50/50 INOX

WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L

LLinaHrn n coeguHeHus

YA

-

N

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100143

Z7 22225

4072100144

Z7 22234

Z7 22236

4072000358

4072000359

Z7 22146

4072100147

Z7 21013

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Min. VHW311 TY )
required VHW311 TAD VHW311TX XX Price
1 o o o 1.378,00
1 o o o 6.321,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 16.738,00
1 o o o 16.323,00
1 o o o 3.822,00
1 o o o 5.029,00
1 o o o 19.223,00
1 o o o 17.967,00
1 o o o 3.174,00
1 o o o 10.994,00
1 o o o 5.945,00
1 o o o 961,00
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Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

~ HOSE FITTING D50 PIN M

v
._/__ REDUCER D50/40 FE
e REDUCER D50/40 INOX
7 REDUCER IRON D50/32

v = REDUCTION 40/38 PIN M

v = REDUCTION 40l 38E

v = REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M

WYE D50/40/40 INOX

/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT.

WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT.

Hacapaka ans nbinecoca ans BnaxHoi y6opku

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22241

Z7 22230

4072200388

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22313

4072200389

4072200390

4072200387

Z7 22261

Z7 22060

Z7 22059

regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 2.532,00
1 o o o 264,00
1 o o o 2.743,00
1 o o o 2.768,00
1 o o o 623,00
1 o o o 5.228,00
1 o o o 4.045,00
1 o o o 4.163,00
1 o o o 4.506,00
1 o o o 17.576,00
1 o o o 1.129,00
1 o o o 8.033,00
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€

Accessories

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

YanuHuTenbHbie TpyGku

~
~

i i

P

A\

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET
PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1
INLET PIN

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL.

COMPLETE

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL
COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1
A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2
A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1
A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT2
A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22270

Z7 22267

Z7 22271

Z7 22268

40000213

4072100148

Mi
requ

1

VHW311

N 4 VHW311TAD VHwat1Tx VAWSITTY Price
© e o 13.423,00
°© ® ° 13.334,00
© ® o 3.655,00
© © o 392,00
°© ° o 22.796,00
© © o 32.859,00
°© © o 20.463,00
© © o 24.389,00
°© ® o 29.796,00
© © o 24.897,00
°© ° o 12.301,00
© e o 1.177,00
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Accessories

FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L

HANDGRIP D40 AISI316L
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 AISI316L
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

KoHunueckas Hacagka

YA YA TR YA

©

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC
COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100149

4072200596

Z7 22026

40000215

4072200597

Z7 22025

40000222

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 12.219,00
1 o o o 29.392,00
1 o o o 12.331,00
1 o o o 25.964,00
1 o o o 2.767,00
1 . o ° 1.608,00
1 o o o 31.151,00
1 o o o 9.026,00
1 o o o 9.921,00
1 . o o 3.564,00
1 o o o 22,00
1 . o o 6.831,00
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5

Accessories

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC
COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

RUBBER CODE D50

RUBBER CODE D50

SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D40

SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D50

SILICONE CONE FDA D40

SILICONE CONE FDA D50

SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D40

SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D50

SILICONE CONE FDA RED D40

SILICONE CONE FDA RED D50

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

40000221

Z7 21010

80691100

80650900

4072100106

4072100112

4072100105

4072100111

4072100108

4072100114

4072100107

4072100113

VHW311

regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 2.157,00
1 o o o 1.804,00
1 o o ° 5.748,00
1 o o o 3.457,00
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
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Accessories

SILICONE CONE FDA WHITE D40
SILICONE CONE FDA WHITE D50
SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D40

SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D50

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
BLUE D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
GREEN D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA RED
D50/20

/) /

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
WHITE D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
YELLOW D50/20

'wbkasn Hacapgka (IVT)

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
CR

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
NBR ANTISTAT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100110

4072100116

4072100109

4072100115

4072100130

4072100129

4072100132

4072100131

4072100134

4072100133

81141101

81932600

re'c\mﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 o o o 4.096,00
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 o o ° 11.906,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 o o ° 11.906,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 o o ° 11.906,00
1 o o o 22,00
1 o o o 2.072,00

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice

16327



npOMbILLIJ'IeHHbIe NbifiecocChbl

CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
SI AUTOCLAVE

Kpyrnas wertka - Hacagka

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

%& /  NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM 100

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES
COMPLETE

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL
COMPLETE
BRUSH 70MM

‘h ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 38MM

L, ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 50MM
‘ BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D40
ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D50
ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D40

ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D50

AR 4N dN Ji 4

ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D40

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

81141103

Z8 23005

10989000

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

4072200579

4072200573

4072400274

4072400279

4072400276

4072400281

4072400275

VHW311

regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 2.506,00
1 o o o 3.312,00
1 o o o 13.271,00
1 o o o 8.871,00
1 o o o 15.506,00
1 o o o 6.207,00
1 o o o 4.189,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 7.744,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 7.744,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
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Accessories

\ ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D50

ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D40
ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D50
ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D40

ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D50

k, ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM
Q BRUSH 70MM

Q k, ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 50MM

ROUND BRUSH NATURAL
BRISTLES 70MM F/ 38

i / ROUND BRUSH RED 50MM BRUSH
70MM

i / ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH RING BLUE 70MM
ROUND BRUSH RING GREEN 70MM

ROUND BRUSH RING RED 70

ROUND BRUSH RING WHITE D75
FDA

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM

LLleneBasn Hacaaka

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400280

4072400278

4072400283

4072400277

4072400282

4072200578

4072200572

12422500

4072200571

4072200577

4072400267
4072400266
4072400265
4082300058
4072200580
4072200574
4072200581
4072200575

VHW311
Min. VHW311 TY .

required VHW311 TAD  VHW311 TX XX Price
1 ° o o 7.744,00
1 ° ° o 7.604,00
1 ° ° o 7.744,00
1 ° o o 7.604,00
1 ° ° o 7.744,00
1 ° ° o 6.207,00
1 o o o 4.189,00
1 ° o o 6.187,00
1 ° ° o 4.189,00
1 o o o 6.207,00
1 ° o o 1.474,00
1 o o o 1.474,00
1 ° ° o 1.474,00
1 ° o o 4.715,00
1 ° ° o 612,00
1 ° ° o 4.076,00
1 ° ° o 6.207,00
1 ° ° o 4.189,00
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Accessories

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

Hacapaka ans nbinecoca ans cyxon y6opku

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 21075

Z7 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 22044

Z7 22040

Z7 22138

Z7 22137

VHW311

re'c\mﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 2.448,00
1 o o o 277,00
1 o o o 13.009,00
1 o o o 2.566,00
1 o o o 3.023,00
1 o o o 9.732,00
1 o o o 23.325,00
1 o o o 24.461,00
1 . o o 15.619,00
1 . o ° 1.555,00
1 o o o 13.668,00
1 o o o 13.562,00
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-

€

Accessories

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400
FE COMPLETE

SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400
FE COMPLETE

Opo6peHo FDA - coeguHeHne 50 Mm

NOZZLE LIPS 50MM ST. STEEL
FLAT 300MM G

LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX
COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX
COMPLETE

MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
YELLOW D40

MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
YELLOW D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22030

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

22432306

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

4072400318

4072400324

Mi
requ

1

VHW311
n. VHW311 TY )
ired VHW311 TAD VHW311TX XX Price
o o o 12.403,00
o o o 14.453,00
o o o 13.226,00
o o o 11.132,00
o o o 11.689,00
o o o 11.689,00
o o o 31.606,00
o o o 17.579,00
o o o 22.326,00
o o o 4.432,00
o o o 4.674,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price

. MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDAFOR 4072400326 1 o o 9 22.685.00
P ” | MOBILE S8 NOZZLE FDA FOR 4072400327 1 o o . 22.685.00
‘ MOBILE S NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA 4075400315 ] 5 i i 443200

‘ MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA 4075400321 ] 3 . i 467400

) ) D MOBILE S NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA 4075400314 ] 5 i i 443200
“ 7 MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA 475400320 ] 3 i i 44978.00

D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

GREEN D40 4072400317 1 o o o 4.432,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

RED D40 4072400316 1 o o o 4.432,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

RED D50 4072400322 1 o o o 4.674,00

€ MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
’ GREEN D50 4072400323 1 o o o 4.674,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

, . WHITE D40 4072400319 1 o o o 4.432,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

= WHITE D50 SRS 1 ® ° ° 4.674,00

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD VvHW311Tx VHWSIITY Price
-
e
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX
,  COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o 44.264,00
-
g
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX
,  COMPLETE 40000223 1 ° ° ° 28.821,00
MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL
NOBILE S 78 20255 1 o o o 164,00
%
- NOZZLE BRUSH50MM ST. STEEL
\ NOZZLE BRUS 22432905 1 o o o 323,00
S NOZZLE LIPS 50MM FE/ZN FLAT
\ NOZZLE LIPS 22432302 1 o o o 29.842,00
S NOZZLE LIPS 50MM ST. STEEL
\ O oD 22432301 1 ° o ° 305,51
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300062 1 o o 0 6.196,00
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300064 ) 3 . 3 A
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
o 4082300065 1 o o o 6.196,00
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDARED 4082300063 1 o o 0 6.045,00
W SONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300067 1 o o 0 6.196,00
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA
S SO 4082300066 1 o o 0 6.045,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
» SILICONE 4072100118 1 o o o 5.644,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
» SILICONE 4072100124 1 o o o 4.852,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D40~ 4072100117 1 o o 0 5.644,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D50 ~ 4072100123 1 o o o 4.852,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
s GREEN D40 4072100120 1 ° o ° 5.644,00

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
s GREEN D50 4072100126 1 @ ° ° 4.852,00
» SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED 4577100119 ] . . . 504D
» SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED 4572100125 ] . . . P

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WhehES 4072100122 1 o o o 5.644,00

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WHEONE ! 4072100128 1 o o o 4.852,00

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D40 4072100121 1 ° o o 5.644,00

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D50 4072100127 1 ° ° o 4.852,00
SILICONE WHEELS FORNOZZLE 4005300061 ] . . . S AGT

SS+SIL

’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40 4072400304 1 o o o 19.481,00
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50 4072400309 1 o o o 19.481,00
_ > Do VOZZLEXCOVER FDAGREEN 4072400311 1 ° ° o 19.481,00
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40 4072400305 1 o o o 19.481,00
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50 4072400310 1 o o o 19.481,00

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
D50

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
D50

LleTtka

Ha6op akceccyapoB

ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D40

ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D50

HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
HOSE D40

HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
HOSE D50

KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS
CLEANING

KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS
CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400308

4072400313

4072400307

4072400312

22432901

4072200612

4072200613

4072200616

4072200617

Z7 24155

Z7 24156

Z7 24145

re'c\mﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o o o 332,62
1 o o o 133.272,00
1 o o o 129.757,00
1 o o o 78.132,00
1 o o o 84.326,00
1 o o o 27.719,00
1 o o o 29.203,00
1 o o o 44.773,00
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Accessories

KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50/40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D70/50

PHARMA KIT FDA D40

PHARMA KIT FDA D50

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES
FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR
ATEX

CraHpapt (EDS) - coeguHeHune 50 mm

Lo

|

NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR
PIPE 200MM B

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

4072200614

4072200615

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

22432502

VHW311

regﬂdﬂéd VHW311 TAD  VHwW311Tx  VHWSITTY Price
1 o o o 58.242,00
1 o o o 57.943,00
1 o o o 69.735,00
1 o o o 18.586,00
1 o o o 193.434,00
1 . o ° 66.404,00
1 o o o 117.342,00
1 o o o 66.088,00
1 o o o 40.881,00
1 o o o 35.867,00
1 o o o 103.126,00
1 o o o 39.564,00
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Accessories

Onuus

WHEEL+HANDLE KIT MOD.VHW311
R9003

LLieneBas Hacapka (IVT)

NOZZLE CREVICE D32 250MM
STAINLESS STEEL

\

LLleTka

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED
D40

AR JR 4N RN RN 4

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4056000611

80552000

4072400294

4072400299

4072400296

4072400301

4072400295

4072400300

4072400298

4072400303

4072400297

4072400302

Min.
required VHW311 T AD

1

VHW311

vHwat1 Tx | VHWSIITY Price
o o 32.388,00
o o 3.714,00
o ° 10.156,00
o ° 10.363,00
o ° 10.156,00
o ° 10.363,00
o ° 10.156,00
o ° 10.363,00
o ° 10.156,00
o ° 10.363,00
o ° 10.156,00
o ° 10.363,00
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Accessories

SPARE PART RECTANGULAR
BRUSH WHITE FDA

SPARE PART TRIANGULAR BRUSH
WHITE FDA

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D40

AR AR ART AR JEY 4

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW
D50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4082300060

4082300059

4072400284

4072400289

4072400286

4072400291

4072400285

4072400290

4072400288

4072400293

4072400287

4072400292

Mi

n.
required VHW311 T AD

1

1

o

(e}

vHwat1 Tx | VHWSIITY
() ()
o o
. .
(o) (o)
. .
(o) (o)
. .
(o) (o)
. .
(o) (o)
. .
(o) (o)

VHW311

Price

7.147,00

7.326,00

10.156,00

10.363,00

10.156,00

10.363,00

10.156,00

10.363,00

10.156,00

10.363,00

10.156,00

10.363,00
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. VHW311 T

Accessories Ref. no. required 792 VHW311 VHW311 X Price

Price 0,00 2.530,00 3.445,00

LUnaHru K nbinecocam

‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF 27 20325 1 o o o 4.675,00
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 77 22362 1 o o o 8.597,00
/ AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200471 1 ° ° ° 21.676,00
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 77 22363 1 o o o 8.915,00
/ AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200472 1 ° ° o 24.332,00
ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY 4072400329 ] . . . 5
/ e SOND e VB HOSE D38 77 22374 1 o o o 10.741,00
/ X CONDICTIVE HOSE D38 77 22376 1 o o o 13.802,00
/ s Co vy VE HOSE D38 4072200480 1 o o o 29.972,00
/ FLEX CONDICTIVE HOSE D50 77 22375 1 o o o 18.251,00
/ e SOND e I VE HOSE D50 77 22377 1 o o o 26.804,00

II'/" ﬁ\ N i I f i K
R l ls
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Accessories
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50
MT15+ SLEEVES
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40 BY
METER

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D50 BY
METER

HOSE FDA D40 3M + SLEEVES
HOSE FDA D40 5M + SLEEVES
HOSE FDA D40 10M + SLEEVES
HOSE FDA D40 BY METER
HOSE FDA D50 3M + SLEEVES
HOSE FDA D50 5M + SLEEVES

HOSE FDA D50 10M + SLEEVES

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072200481

Z7 20327

Z7 20326

4072400330

4072400331

4072400334

4072400336

4072400338

4072400328

4072400335

4072400337

4072400339

Mi
requ

1

VHW311

Ny VT vHwat VHW311 X Price
° ® o 54.948,00
°© ® ° 7.897,00
° ® o 14.289,00
°© ® o 84,00
° ® o 10.808,00
°© ® ° 24.956,00
© ® o 35.929,00
°© ® ° 63.399,00
© ® ° 59,00
°© ® ° 28.393,00
° ® o 40.269,00
°© ® ° 6.987,00
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@

L 38

Al

il

ikl

il

ikl

Accessories

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+
SLEEVE

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE
D40/60

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE
D50/70

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D40
3MT+SLEEVES

RUBBER HOSE FOR FOOD D50
3MT+SLEEVES

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 3M D50

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 5M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH
SLEEVES 5M D50

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT ATEX

ONIilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22297

4082300068

4082300071

Z7 22365

4072200474

Z7 22366

4072200475

4072400202

4072400201

4072100135

4072100136

4072100137

4072100138

Z7 20001

40000212

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T )

required 799 VHW311 VHW311 X Price
1 o o o 17.396,00
1 o o o 1.203,00
1 o o o 1.236,00
1 o o o 31.451,00
1 o o o 54.004,00
1 o o o 23.467,00
1 o o o 58.879,00

1 o o o 3.926,00

1 o o o 4.257,00

1 o o o 77.905,00

1 o o o 92.367,00

1 o o o 120.541,00

1 o o o 143.778,00

1 o o o 1.338,00

1 o o o 2.627,00
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Accessories

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT ATEX

L 38

STEEL HOSE D50/D40 MT3 RED.

7
C)

AND FITTING
{ STEEL HOSE D70/D50 MT3 RED.
\Y AND FITTING

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES
COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+
SLEEV

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN
METERS

TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN LnaHr
\ Sy cTanbHom

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 22378

Z7 22379

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 24028

Z7 22062

Z7 24029

Z7 22298

Z7 24030

Z7 24034

VHW311

equred D T VHWBI1  VHWS11X Price
1 o o o 1.451,00
1 o o o 1.726,00
1 o o o 28.616,00
1 o o o 35.935,00
1 o o o 23.578,00
1 o o o 7.483,00
1 ° ° o 1.622,00
1 o o o 8.303,00
1 o o o 2.069,00
1 o o o 15.739,00
1 ° o o 343,00
1 o o o 3.378,00
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price
CTAMBHOW LUAAHI MO METPAXY
\Y (3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 40 Z7 24031 1 o ° ° 31,13
N
CTANBHOW LUAAHT MO METPAXY
9 (3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 50 L L ° ° ° D
NEL
o CTAJIbHOW LUMAHF MO METPAXY
'O (3A 1 M) BE3 MY®T 70 Z7 24033 1 o ° ° 61,00
N
Hacapka ans uictku Tpy6
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
( 300 Fe COMBL 77 22134 1 o o o 14.313,00
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES
( B S 77 22133 1 o o o 12.088,00
NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR
PIPE 200MM G 22432500 1 o [e] [e] 316‘00
WnaHrm n coeguHeHua
\// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX 77 21033 1 o o o 12.455,00
“~ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX
// aSMeL 4072100145 1 o o o 12.633,00
“~  BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX
\// BENT.C 4072100146 1 o o o 1.067,00
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 77 22240 1 o o o 2.413,00
o
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 4072100140 1 o o o 2.652,00
o
\/,’ SONNECTION JOINT D30 INOX 4072100141 1 o o o 2.795,00
o

©Nilfisk’
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EEEEEEEN

Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX
COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX
COMPLETE

REDUCER D40/32 INOX

REDUCER D50/32 INOX

REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX
COMPLETE

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22229

4072100139

27 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22347

Z7 22346

4072100142

Z7 22224

4072100143

Z7 22225

4072100144

Z7 22234

VHW311

equred D T VHWBI1  VHWS11X Price
1 o o o 2.532,00
1 o o o 2.859,00
1 o o o 11.806,00
1 o o o 14.039,00
1 o o o 6.464,00
1 o o o 6.455,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 10.669,00
1 o o o 1.378,00
1 o o o 6.321,00
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 16.738,00
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Accessories

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX
COMPLETE

%

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D40

SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE
FDA D50

WYE D50/50/50 INOX

o

WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L

N

LLinaHrn n coeguHeHus

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

YA

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

%

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

%

- CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX
~ HOSE FITTING D50 PIN M

REDUCER D50/40 FE

-

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22236

4072000358

4072000359

Z7 22146

4072100147

Z7 21013

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 22241

Z7 22230

4072200388

Z7 22000

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T .

required 250 VHW311 VHW311 X Price
1 o o o 16.323,00

1 o o o 3.822,00

1 o o o 5.029,00

1 o o o 19.223,00

1 o o o 17.967,00

1 o o o 3.174,00

1 o o o 10.994,00
1 o o o 5.945,00

1 o o o 961,00
1 o o o 2.532,00

1 o o o 264,00

1 o o o 2.743,00

1 o o o 2.768,00
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price
_ REDUCER D50/40 INOX 27 22223 1 o o o 623,00
_ REDUCER IRON D50/32 27 22313 1 o o o 5.228,00
\~~  REDUCTION 40/38 PIN M 4072200389 1 o o o 4.045,00
\.~~  REDUCTION 401 38E 4072200390 1 o o o 4.163,00
\~~  REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1 o o o 4.506,00
/ WYE D50/40/40 INOX 27 22261 1 o o o 17.576,00
/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. 27 22060 1 ° ° ° 1.129,00
j/ WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT. 27 22059 1 o o o 8.033,00
Hacapka ans nbinecoca Ans BnaxHoi y6opky

\ LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE

( LAUDS 28 27 22028 1 o o o 13.423,00
v

\ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE

¢ VIR 27 22027 1 o o o 13.334,00

YanuHutenbHbie TpyGku

/ ALUMEXTENSION D40 MTTINLET 77 yp3g6 . o . o 3.655,00

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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CTaumoHapHbIi UNN MOBUIbHbIV NPOMBILLIEHHbIV Nblecoc.

Min. VHW311 T
required 222

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1
/ INLET PIN 27 22385 1 E ° ° 392,00

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL.
COMPLETE Z7 22036 1 o o o 22.796,00

Accessories Ref. no. VHW311 VHW311 X Price

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL
COMPLETE Z7 22037 1 o o o 32.859,00

P

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1

A COMPLETE Z7 22270 1 o o o 20.463,00
EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2
A COMPLETE Z7 22267 1 O o (€] 24389,00

P

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1

A COMPLETE Z7 22271 1 o o o 29.796,00
EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT2
A COMPLETE Z7 22268 1 ° o o 24.897,00

/ . FLAT LANCE D40 INOX 40000213 1 o ° ° 12.301,00
/ : FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L 4072100148 1 o ° ° 1.177,00
/ . FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L 4072100149 1 o ° ° 12.219,00
| / e géw/l%fngPE D40 AISI316L 4072200596 1 o o 5 29.392,00
._/F ESTAIIDD(EEITEMO ALUMINIUM 27 92096 1 o o ° 12.331,00

@ N i I f i K
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Accessories

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 AlISI316L
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM
COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

NN NI

KoHuueckan Hacapka

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC
COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC
COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

L % YA YA YA T8 T YA

RUBBER CODE D50

Nilfisk’

©

Ref. no.

40000215

4072200597

Z7 22025

40000222

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

80691100

Mi
requ

1

1

VHW311

Ny VT vHwat VHW311 X Price
° ® o 25.964,00
°© ® ° 2.767,00
° ® o 1.608,00
°© ® ° 31.151,00
© ® o 9.026,00
°© ® o 9.921,00
© ® o 3.564,00
© ® o 22,00
© ® o 6.831,00
°© ® ° 2.157,00
° © o 1.804,00
°© ® ° 5.748,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price

’ RUBBER CODE D50 80650900 1 o o o 3.457,00

/

SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D40 4072100106 1 o o o 4.096,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA BLUE D50 4072100112 1 o o o 4.441,00
SILICONE CONE FDA D40 4072100105 1 o o o 4.096,00
SILICONE CONE FDA D50 4072100111 1 o o o 4.441,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D40 4072100108 1 o o o 4.096,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA GREEN D50 4072100114 1 o o o 4.441,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA RED D40 4072100107 1 o o o 4.096,00
\ SILICONE CONE FDA RED D50 4072100113 1 o o o 4.441,00
SILICONE CONE FDA WHITE D40 4072100110 1 o o o 4.096,00
SILICONE CONE FDA WHITE D50 4072100116 1 o o o 4.441,00
SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D40 = 4072100109 1 o o o 4.096,00

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

SILICONE CONE FDA YELLOW D50

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
BLUE D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
GREEN D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA RED
D50/20

.
~

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
WHITE D50/20

SILICONE CONICAL TOOL FDA
YELLOW D50/20

'nbkas Hacapgka (IVT)

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
CR

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
NBR ANTISTAT

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM
SI AUTOCLAVE

Kpyrnas weTtka - Hacagka

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

%{ /  NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM 100

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100115

4072100130

4072100129

4072100132

4072100131

4072100134

4072100133

81141101

81932600

81141103

Z8 23005

10989000

regﬂdﬂéd VAT vHw31i VHW311 X Price
1 o o o 4.441,00
1 . o o 11.906,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 . o o 11.906,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 . o o 11.906,00
1 o o o 11.906,00
1 o o o 22,00
1 o o o 2.072,00
1 o o o 2.506,00
1 o o o 3.312,00
1 . o o 13.271,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price
PANTBRLSH DA0/80 BRISTLES 77 22045 1 o o o 8.871,00
== 4
/ D OpERsH D407100 STEEL 27 22046 1 o o o 15.506,00
== 4
‘il ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR38MM 407500579 ] 5 i i 5.207.00
‘il ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR SOMM 475900573 ] N i i 418900
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D40 4072400274 1 o o o 7.604,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA BLUE D50 4072400279 1 o o o 7.744,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D40 4072400276 1 o o o 7.604,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA GREEN D50 4072400281 1 o o o 7.744,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D40 4072400275 1 o o o 7.604,00
\ ROUND BRUSH FDA RED D50 4072400280 1 o o o 7.744,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D40 4072400278 1 o o o 7.604,00
ROUND BRUSH FDA WHITE D50 4072400283 1 o o o 7.744,00

©Nilfisk’
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P

Q

Accessories

ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D40

ROUND BRUSH FDA YELLOW D50

BRUSH 70MM

Q k, ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM

Q k, ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 50MM

B
B

ROUND BRUSH NATURAL
BRISTLES 70MM F/ 38

/ ROUND BRUSH RED 50MM BRUSH
70MM

/ ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH RING BLUE 70MM
ROUND BRUSH RING GREEN 70MM

ROUND BRUSH RING RED 70

ROUND BRUSH RING WHITE D75
FDA

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM
BRUSH 70MM

ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 50MM
BRUSH 70MM

LLleneBasn Hacaaka

A\ N\

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400277

4072400282

4072200578

4072200572

12422500

4072200571

4072200577

4072400267
4072400266
4072400265
4082300058
4072200580
4072200574
4072200581
4072200575

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

40000220

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T .

required 799 VHW311 VHW311 X Price
1 o o o 7.604,00
1 o o o 7.744,00
1 o o o 6.207,00
1 o o o 4.189,00
1 o o o 6.187,00
1 o o o 4.189,00
1 o o o 6.207,00
1 o o o 1.474,00
1 o o o 1.474,00
1 o o o 1.474,00
1 o o o 4.715,00
1 o o o 612,00
1 o o o 4.076,00
1 o o o 6.207,00
1 o o o 4.189,00
1 o o o 2.448,00
1 o o o 277,00
1 o o o 13.009,00
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rd
_

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

Hacapgka ans noinecoca ansa cyxoi y6opku

N

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 21075

27 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 22044

Z7 22040

Z7 22138

Z7 22137

Z7 22030

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

equred D T VHWBI1  VHWS11X Price
1 o o o 2.566,00
1 o o o 3.023,00
1 o o o 9.732,00
1 o o o 23.325,00
1 ° ° o 24.461,00
1 0 0 o 15.619,00
1 o o o 1.555,00
1 o o o 13.668,00
1 o o o 13.562,00
1 0 0 o 12.403,00
1 o o o 14.453,00
1 o o o 13.226,00
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Accessories

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

. ( SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400
FE COMPLETE

-

. ( SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400
FE COMPLETE

Opo6peHo FDA - coeguHeHune 50 mm

¢ NOZZLE LIPS 50MM ST. STEEL
FLAT 300MM G

: ( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX
: COMPLETE

: ‘. LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX
3 COMPLETE

¥ MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
e YELLOW D40

¥ MOB. SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
- YELLOW D50

3 MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR
e OVENS D40

3 MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR
e OVENS D50

5 MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
_ BLUE D40

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

22432306

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

4072400318

4072400324

4072400326

4072400327

4072400315

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T )

required 799 VHW311 VHW311 X Price
1 o o o 11.132,00
1 o o o 11.689,00

1 o o o 11.689,00

1 o o o 31.606,00

i o o o 17.579,00

1 o o o 22.326,00

1 o o o 4.432,00

1 o o o 4.674,00
1 o o o 22.685,00

1 o o o 22.685,00

1 o o o 4.432,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬁéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

BLUE D50 4072400321 1 o o o 4.674,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

D40 4072400314 1 o o o 4.432,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

D50 4072400320 1 o o o 44.978,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

GREEN D40 4072400317 1 o o o 4.432,00

GREEN D50

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

RED D40 4072400316 1 o o o 4.432,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

RED D50 4072400322 1 o o o 4.674,00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA

WHITE D40 4072400319 1 (¢} [e] o 4.432’00

MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA
WHITE D50

’ MOBILE SS NOZZLE+SILICONE FDA 4075400323 : o o o 4.674,00

4072400325 1 o o o 4.674,00

L ¢ 4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX 40000516 ] 5 N i 44.264.00

L MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX 40000203 ] S N 5 26.821.00
,,  COMPLETE 821,

MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER S00SIL 75 5955 ) N N . 164,00

. 4 NOZZLE BRUSHSOMM ST. STEEL 92432905 ] 5 5 i 123,00
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Accessories Refono.  ootieg Vo5 T VHWS1 VHW311 X Price
&
\ NOXZLE LIPS SOMM FE/ZN FLAT 22432302 1 o o o 29.842,00
&
\ NOZELE LS SOMM ST. STEEL 22432301 1 o o o 305,51
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300062 1 o o o 6.196,00
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300064 ] . . 5 30D
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300065 1 o o o 6.196,00
SILICONE COVER NOZZLE FDA RED 4082300063 1 o o o 6.045,00
WHS2ONE COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300067 1 o o o 6.196,00
e O COVER NOZZLE FDA 4082300066 1 o o o 6.045,00
» DI CODE NOZZLE FDA 120MM 4072100118 1 o o o 5.644,00
» SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM 4072100124 1 o o o 4.852,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D40~ 4072100117 1 o o o 5.644,00
SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM D50 4072100123 1 o ° ° 4.852,00
s RN g OZ4LE FDA 120MM 4072100120 1 o o o 5.644,00
s SR CONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM 4072100126 1 o o o 4.852,00
‘ SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED 47510119 ] . . . 504D
‘ SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM RED 4577100125 ] . . 5 5T

P
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Accessories

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WHITE D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
WHITE D50

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D40

SILICONE NOZZLE FDA 120MM
YELLOW D50

SILICONE WHEELS FOR NOZZLE

SS+SIL
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50

’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN
. D50
’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40
, SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50
y SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
' D40

y SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE
> D50

] SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
' D40

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072100122

4072100128

4072100121

4072100127

4082300061

4072400304

4072400309

4072400311

4072400305

4072400310

4072400308

4072400313

4072400307

VHW311

equred D T VHWBI1  VHWS11X Price
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 5.644,00
1 o o o 4.852,00
1 o o o 3.444,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o 0 o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o 0 o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o 0 o 19.481,00
1 o o o 19.481,00
1 o 0 o 19.481,00
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Accessories

] SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW
¥ 4 D50

.
;& LeTka

Ha6op akceccyapos

‘— - ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D40

— ANTISTATIC PHARMA KIT FDA D50

(@) HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
e HOSE D40

(@/ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX
= HOSE D50

%
—— .". 1 KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS
= | .\./ " CLEANING

%
— 'r'l 1 KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS
= | .\./ " CLEANING

~ O KITACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ 40  KITACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING
f<) KT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50/40

L t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D70/50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400312

22432901

4072200612

4072200613

4072200616

4072200617

Z7 24155

Z7 24156

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Mi
requ

1

VHW311

Ny VT vHwat VHW311 X Price
° ® o 19.481,00
© ® o 332,62
°© ® ° 133.272,00
© 2 o 129.757,00
°© ® o 78.132,00
°© ® ° 84.326,00
°© ° o 27.719,00
°© ® ° 29.203,00
°© ° o 44.773,00
°© ® ° 58.242,00
° © o 57.943,00
°© ® ° 69.735,00
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Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd VHYSITT VHW311 VHW311 X Price
— - PHARMA KIT FDA D40 4072200614 1 o o o 18.586,00
‘ oy ]
— - PHARMA KIT FDA D50 4072200615 1 o o o 193.434,00
‘ oy ]
-
D SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o 66.404,00
7 SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES
V Z7 24185 1 o o o 117.342,00
7 o FLOOR
-
D SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o 66.088,00
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o 40.881,00
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o 35.867,00
7 SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR
V Z7 24182 1 o o o 103.126,00
. o ATEX
Cranpapt (EDS) - coeguHeHune 50 mm
g NOZZLE BRUSH50MM FE/ZN FOR 22432502 1 o o o 39.564.00
PIPE 200MM B : !
Onuus
WHEEL+HANDLE KIT MOD.VHW311 4056000611 1 ® ® ® 32.388,00
R9003
LLleneBas Hacapka (IVT)
. NOZZLE CREVICE D32 250MM
/ STAINLESS STEEL 80552000 1 o ° o 3.714,00

LLleTka
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Accessories

\ RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
GREEN D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED
D40

AR 4R 4N RN 4

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D50

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D40

RECTANGULAR BRUSH FDA
YELLOW D50

SPARE PART RECTANGULAR
BRUSH WHITE FDA

SPARE PART TRIANGULAR BRUSH
WHITE FDA

\ TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D40

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400294

4072400299

4072400296

4072400301

4072400295

4072400300

4072400298

4072400303

4072400297

4072400302

4082300060
4082300059

4072400284

VHW311
Min. VHW311 T .

required 250 VHW311 VHW311 X Price
0 o o ° 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00

1 o o o 10.156,00

1 o o o 10.363,00

1 o o o 10.156,00

1 o o o 10.363,00

1 o o o 10.156,00

1 o o o 10.363,00

1 o o o 10.156,00

1 o o o 10.363,00

1 o o o 7.147,00

1 o o o 7.326,00

1 ° ° ° 10.156,00
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) §

AR AET 4B 4

Accessories

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA BLUE
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA GREEN
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA RED D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA WHITE
D50

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW
D40

TRIANGULAR BRUSH FDA YELLOW
D50

Ref. no.

4072400289

4072400286

4072400291

4072400285

4072400290

4072400288

4072400293

4072400287

4072400292

VHW311

equred D T VHWBI1  VHWS11X Price
1 o o o 10.363,00
1 o o o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
1 o o o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
1 o o o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
1 o o o 10.156,00
1 o o o 10.363,00
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